Pos.

GAF / DEPARTEMENT 69 / CHPT DEPARTEMENTAL / PERF REG PERF NAT / INDIVIDUEL/ COUPE DU RHONE 1/

Nom Club

FRANCHEVILLE -
GYM'DANS'
FRANCHEVILLE

Zayane TURCANO

NEUVILLE S/SAONE

Lilou GIROUDON - NEUVILLE GYM

FRANCHEVILLE -
GYM'DANS'
FRANCHEVILLE

Noa KIM HAK

Score

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Bonif ND
Bonif.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Bonif ND
Bonif.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Bonif ND

Bonif.

FORMAGYM 1
DU 16/12/2023 AU 17/12/2023

NATIONALE 16 ANS GAF

e
14.200 12.900
3.800 3.600
9.300 8.500
0.000 0.000
0.600 0300
0.500 0.500
10.450 11.850
3.400 3.400
7.050 8.450
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
11.050 11.750
2.000 2.600
9.050 9.150
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

9.500

1.900
7.300
0.000
0.300

8.533
0.900
7.633
0.000
0.000

10.766
3.400
6.166
0.000

1.200

9.466
3.300
6.166
0.000
0.000

11.000
3.200
7.800
0.000
0.000

9.100
3300
5.800
0.000

0.000

A

12.466
4.100
8.066
0.300
0.600

10.166
3.300
6.866
0.000
0.000

9.533
3.300
6.533
0.300

0.000

Total

45.632

41.549



